
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

January 9,2025

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 190,353.34

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

4'ru-
Trustee - Michael Krzywinski

115,445.70

7,409.59

5,391.39

1,050.00

489.08

60,568.59

Trustee - Golleen Rotkis



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

January 9,2025

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

Q *n' 
DAY oF f; N Lx R /r. Ll ,2025.

115,445.70

7,409.59

5,39f .39

1,050.00

489.08

60,568.59

190,353.34


