## Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary January 9, 2025

Town Fund	\$ 115,445.70
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 7,408.58
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 5,391.39
General Assistance	\$ 1,050.00
Road and Bridge	\$ 489.08
Special Hard Road	\$ 60,568.59
Cemetery Fund	\$ -
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 190,353.34

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

OthDAY OF	January, 2025.
Min Ce	John Ja
Supervisor - Michael Crowner	Town Clerk - Anita Liskey
Coller Mar College Batting	Jerry Jones
Trustee - Colleen Rotkis	Trustee - Terry Jones

Trustee - Michael Krzywinski

## Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary January 9, 2025

Town Fund	\$ 115,445.70
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 7,408.58
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 5,391.39
General Assistance	\$ 1,050.00
Road and Bridge	\$ 489.08
Special Hard Road	\$ 60,568.59
Cemetery Fund	\$ -
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 190,353.34

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN A	AUDITED AND APPROVED F	OR PAYMENT THIS
O+hDAY OF_	JANUARY	, 2025.
I ATTEST HAVE REVIEW  Town Clerk - Anita Liskey	VED THESE BILLS:	